

On page 1, line 1, of the House Appropriations bill, delete "database brittle " and insert "IT modernization "

On page 1, line 5, of the House Appropriations bill, delete "database brittle " and insert "IT modernization "

On page 1, line 6, of the House Appropriations bill, delete "database brittle " and insert "IT modernization "

On page 1, line 16, of the House Appropriations bill, delete "database brittle " and insert "IT modernization "

On page 1, line 17, of the House Appropriations bill, delete "Administration " and insert "Information and Telecommunications "